
BREAKFAST MENU 
Cheesie V,H 
Ham & Cheese 
Bacon & Egg Roll 
Yoghurt & Granola  V,H 
Pikelets & Fruit V,H 
Waffles & Fruit V,H 
H&C Croissant V,H 
Milo 

$4.00 
$4.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$4.00 
$5.50 
$4.50 
$3.50 

LUNCH/RECESS 
 
Sandwiches V, VG,GF,H 
Rolls V, VG,GF,H 
Wraps V, VG,GF,H 
Sweet chilli wrap 
 
Nachos meat 
   Nachos Vege 
Beef Burgers, Chicken Schnitzel Burgers 
& Fish Burgers (all with salad) H 
Rippa Sub 
 

$6.00 
$6.50 
$6.50          
$6.50 
 
$6.00 
$5.50 

Chicken Chips H 
Pizza by the slice V, VG,G 
Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll 
Hot Dog 
Lasagna 
Assorted Meat Pies 
Party Pie 
Sausage Roll 
Spinach & Ricotta Roll V,H  
Turkish Bread (assorted) V, VG,H 
Chips/Potato Gems  
Fish&Chips 
 
*DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE  
 Prices may vary 

$6.00 
$6.50 
$3.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$1.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$6.50 
$3.50 
$6.50 

V= Vegetarian options VG= Vegan options 
GF= Gluten Free options 
H= Halal 

COLD DRINKS 
 
Small Flavoured Milk 
Large Flavoured Milk  
Nutrient Water 
Waterford  
Juicee Crush Fruit Box 
Pump 
Flavoured Pump  
Water  
Iced Tea Lipton 
Rokeby Protein Smoothie 
Aloe 

$3.00 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 

ICECREAMS 
 

Tubie 
Jelly 
Calippo Sml   
Paddle Pop 
Cyclone 
Frozen Yoghurt 
 
*Ice creams are 

subject to change 

 
 

$0.50 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$3.50 
$2.50 

SNACKS 
 
Chips  V , VG,GF,H 
Twisties/Cheetos 
Banana Bread V,H 
Muffins Assorted 

$2.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$3.00 

SALADS (must be pre-ordered) 
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot,  
Cheese, Gherkin, Olives, Beetroot & 
Dressing : $8.00 
V, VG,GF,H 
Choose ONE: egg, tuna, ham or chicken 
Extra protein $1.00 

Fruit Salad V, VG,GF,H $5.00 
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